
Ontario Cancer Research Ethics Board  

MaRS Centre, Suite 510 | 661 University Avenue  

Toronto, Ontario | Canada M5G 0A3  

416-673-6649 or 1-866-678-6427 ext. 6649 | www.ocreb.ca 

  

 

2018 OCREB Meeting Schedule 
 
Deadline: Tuesday two weeks prior to the meeting  

By noon to allow CTO time to screen the submission 
Meeting:   Second Friday of the month (unless otherwise indicated) 
Location:  Toronto (unless otherwise indicated) 
 

Submission Deadline Meeting Date 

Friday, December 15, 2017* Friday, January 12, 2018 

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 Friday, February 9, 2018 

Tuesday, February 20, 2018  Friday, March 9, 2018 

Tuesday, March 20, 2018* Friday, April 13, 2018* 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018 

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 Friday, June 8, 2018 

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Friday, July 13, 2018 

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 Friday, August 10, 2018 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 Friday, September 14, 2018 

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 Friday, October 12, 2018 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Friday, November 9, 2018 

Tuesday, November 27, 2018 Friday, December 14, 2018 

* Modified to accommodate the holiday schedule 


